Product Order Code - DMC20
1400mm W x 580mm D x 2000mm H
*All Prices are plus GST   |   www.albafurniture.com.au
MIXCUBE
$910
Product Order Code - DMC21
1400mm W x 580mm D x 2000mm H
$740

	$480
	520mm W x 270mm D x 440mm H
	Product Order Code - SD35.1.MR
	$650
	520mm W x 270mm D x 740mm H
	Product Order Code - SD35.1.MR.G
	$790
	$600
	1120mm W x 270mm D x 440mm H
	1120mm W x 270mm D x 740mm H
	Product Order Code - SD35.1.MR
	Product Order Code - SD35.2.MR.G
	Grey SM-PC21B
	Orange SM-PC51B
	Grass  Green SM-PC62B
	Brown SM-PC11B
	Green SM-PC60B
	Oak W-23B
	Sky Blue SM-PC83B
	Bench Feet
	Tabletop
	Base steel tube
	S-57

	$2,610
	1010mm W x 760mm D x 1550mm H
	Product Order Code - ST38.1.MR
	1670mm W x 760mm D x 1550mm H